Agilent
N5115A Baseband Studio for Fading
Technical Overview
Digitally Integrated Fading
and Noise in One Solution
N5115A Baseband Studio for fading is a powerful channel
simulation tool for verifying communications receiver
designs, such as cellular and wireless LAN, under real-

Operating system Windows® 2000, service pack 2 or 3 or Windows XP with service pack 1
Software Microsoft® Excel 2000 or later if dynamic fading feature is used
Ordering Information
1. Two are required for dual channel capability with the ESG. Dual channel capability is not supported with the E5515C.
2. Baseband Studio for fading is not currently compatible with the N5102A Baseband Studio digital signal interface module or N5110A Baseband Studio
for waveform capture and playback.
3. Replacement kits for E4438C-001 and -002 are E4438CK-601 and -602.
4. E4438C-403 calibrated noise personality and E4438C-409 GPS personality are not supported with Baseband Studio for fading. The internal E5515C AWGN
is also not supported with fading. To add AWGN to a faded signal order N5115A-168.
5. Agilent does not supply a PC with the Baseband Studio products.
10
Web
Literature
Baseband Studio for Waveform Capture and Playback,
Technical Overview
Literature no. 5989-2095EN
Baseband Studio Digital Signal Interface Module,
Technical Overview
Literature no. 5988-9495EN
E4438C ESG Vector Signal Generator, Brochure
Literature no. 5988-3935EN
E4438C ESG Vector Signal Generator, Data Sheet
Literature no. 5988-4039EN
E4438C ESG Vector Signal Generator, Configuration Guide
Literature no. 5988-4085EN
E5515C Wireless Communications Test set, Brochure
Literature no. 5988-0573EN
E6702B CDMA Lab Application, Data Sheet
Literature no. 5988-6180EN
E6703C WCDMA Lab Application, Data Sheet
Literature no. 5989-0248EN
E5515C Wireless Communications Test Set,
Upgrade Configuration Guide
Literature no. 5988-1986EN
Additional Resources
11
This page intentionally left blank
Agilent Technologies’ Test and Measurement Support, Services, and Assistance